Alliance of Illinois Repossessor's



AIR Membership Form

AIR Memberships are Annual January 1st – December 31st Everyone is Welcome!

*Regular Member: Those persons, firms, corporations or associations who are duly licensed by the State of Illinois as a repossession agency, includes: AIR membership certificate, searchable company profile page on the AIR website and the app that includes your photo, company logo and mapping feature to your office location, link to your company website, email and your company information. Clients will be able to search for your profile by; company name, owners name, city, state or zip code. Clients will also be able to locate you by miles when searching their debtors home, employment city or zip code. Discounts to all AIR events.

Vendor Member: Persons, firms, organizations or associations that supply goods and services to the repossession industry; Includes: Company information listing with company logo on the AIR website. Discounts to all AIR events.

Affiliate Member: Those persons, firms, corporations or associations who are owners or employees of a business which is affiliated with the repossession industry, <u>including out of Illinois repossession agency owners</u>.

If you have any questions on membership, please contact us at: 630-745-7376

Email the following membership form to: info@air-repo.com or Fax to: 630-543-6195

Mail the following Membership Form to: Alliance of Illinois Repossessor's 531 W Winthrop Ave

Addison, IL 60101

Together Illinois can make the change!

AIR Membership Form - Everyone is Welcome!

_____* Regular Member:

_____ Vendor Member:

_____ Affiliate Member: Associate Member: \$300.00 per year. \$300.00 per year. \$150.00 per year. \$100.00 per person per year. Complete Section 1 & 2 Complete Section 1 Complete Section 1 Complete Section 3

The following information is my membership form and listing information for the AIR Directory and website.

Alliance of Illinois Repossessor's (AIR) 531 W Winthrop Ave Addison, Il 60101 Phone: 630-745-7376 / Fax: 630-543-6195

Alliance of Illinois Repossessor's



Section 1:		
Member Company Name:		
Member Name:		
Member Mailing Address:		
Member Physical Address:		
Member Company Phone Number:	Company Fax Number:	
Company Email:	Company Website:	
*Member State License Number (Illinois repossessio	n agency required):	
**Member Mobile Phone (will not be listed in direct	ory or website):	
Section 2:		
Qualified Manager Name:	QM#:	
Section 3 (Associate Member/s):		
Associate Member Name:	Associate Member Name:	
Associate Member Name:	Associate Member Name:	

Alliance of Illinois Repossessor's



All Members must agree to follow the AIR Code of Ethics:

- 1. To strive, through education and fellowship, to improve the understanding of the repossession industry by the financial lending community we serve.
- 2. To improve our industry's relationship with all governing bodies and law enforcement agencies.
- 3. To encourage each Illinois licensee to join the Illinois Association of Licensed Repossessors and become involved in the association's goals and functions.
- 4. To work with each other to improve the spirit of cooperation and level of education for the betterment of the repossession industry.
- 5. To conduct business in a professional and courteous manner.
- 6. To promote business with integrity and a proper respect for our fellow repossessors and clients.

By becoming a member, I agree to follow the AIR Code of Ethics. Membership may be revoked at any time by violating the AIR code of ethics. Violations will be held under review by the AIR board of directors.

Political Action Committee (PAC)

AIR's PAC fund supports our lobbyist in the act of attempting to influence decisions made by officials in the Illinois government. AIR's lobbyists work with the Illinois legislators on behalf the AIR origination to explain the obstacles our industry faces and to work with lawmakers to correct and amend these laws. AIR also aids in preserving the current laws in place to help protect the repossessors.

I would like to contribute to the AIR fund in addition to my membership fee in the amount of: \$______.

*Regular & Affiliate: Email your photo in professional business attire & company logo to: info@air-repo.com
**Vendor Members: Please email your company logo to: info@air-repo.com

*Returned checks will be assessed a \$ 30.00 service charge.

Alliance of Illinois Repossessor's (AIR) 531 W Winthrop Ave Addison, Il 60101 Phone: 630-745-7376 / Fax: 630-543-6195